
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F743148751 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$475,598.11 100.00%

2 F050539974 MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL, INC. $554,757.20 116.64%

3 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $598,750.00 125.89%

4 F274354795 MAER HOMES, LLC $671,115.00 141.11%

5 F593339339 ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC. $968,000.00 203.53%
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.





Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

(2) MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL,
INC.

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

0001 REWORK NONPAVE SHOULDER
(AC)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

475,598.11000 475,598.11 554,757.20000 554,757.20 598,750.00000 598,750.00

Section Total with LCC: $475,598.11 $554,757.20 $598,750.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$598,750.00$475,598.11 $554,757.20Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$554,757.20$475,598.11 $598,750.00

$475,598.11

Contract Item Totals

$554,757.20 598,750.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MAER HOMES, LLC (5) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

0001 REWORK NONPAVE SHOULDER
(AC)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

671,115.00000 671,115.00 968,000.00000 968,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $671,115.00 $968,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$671,115.00 $968,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$968,000.00$671,115.00

$671,115.00

Contract Item Totals

$968,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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SR 44 Shoulder Rework

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 5
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District(s):

Counties:
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Contract Time:

February 02, 2016

Contract Description:

E5T58
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190 CALENDAR DAYS
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